

**NDPS Case No.15 of 2021.**  
**JO CODE No.WB00766**  
**CNR No.WBUD01-000357-2021**

**Order No.11**  
**09.06.2021**

Today is fixed for production of accused and I.O's report.  
Accused Subham Tamang is produced from J/C through V.C.  
Ld.PP-in charge is present.  
None moves for accused.  
Fix **23.06.2021** for production and I.O's report.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)  
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)  
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur