

NDPS 15 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-000357-2021
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 30

Dt. 14.02.2023

Record is put up today.

The case record could not be placed yesterday due to leave work observed by the subordinate court employees.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **12.09.2023** for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.